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Board of Public Utilities
Interviews for Ward 2 seat through 2024

2 16
2 23
2

10:00 a.m. 
10:20 a.m. 
10:40 a.m. 

Rebeccah A. Goldware
Brian D. Siana
Sergio A. Robles

Board of Public Utilities
Interview Schedule

Tuesday, October 5, 2021
Virtual meeting

With full quorum, five affirmative votes required.  With less than full quorum, four affirmative votes required.

30




